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Rep Co Commissioner 2 Janice A Browning 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Robert A Browning 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Kee Claar 2
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Donald Duck 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Greg Fisher 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Joe Friday 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Bill Gale 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Richard L Gardner 2
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Ronald Hartwell Jr 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Scott Kliewer 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Wm H Maden 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Paul S. McCarty 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Bob Power 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Ted Powers 5
Rep Co Commissioner 2 James Pricesber 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Matthew L Sauer 1
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Don Storck 2
Rep Co Commissioner 2 Robert  Tyler 1

Rep Twp Trustee Afton William F Carpenter 2
Rep Twp Trustee Attica Gretchen Sharp 1
Rep Twp Trustee Attica Frenco Sipos 1
Rep Twp Trustee Attica Bob Skidmore 1
Rep Twp Trustee Attica R John Vanskiver 1
Rep Twp Trustee Attica Tom Wohlschlegel 1
Rep Twp Trustee Eagle Mike Carmichael 1
Rep Twp Trustee Eagle Steve Jacob 1
Rep Twp Trustee Eagle Terry Jacob 3 Nom
Rep Twp Trustee Garden Plain James Osborne 1
Rep Twp Trustee Grant C L Bayes Jack Perrin 1
Rep Twp Trustee Grant Paul Carey 3
Rep Twp Trustee Grant Joel B Davis 2
Rep Twp Trustee Grant Randy Jackson 1
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Rep Twp Trustee Grant Jack Perrin 6
Rep Twp Trustee Grant Jack W Perrin 2
Rep Twp Trustee Grant Tom Wiggins 1
Rep Twp Trustee Greeley Morris Boehlke 2
Rep Twp Trustee Greeley Alan Shive  1
Rep Twp Trustee Gypsum Eric Bates 1
Rep Twp Trustee Gypsum Barbara S Keys 1
Rep Twp Trustee Illinois Mike Dreiling 2
Rep Twp Trustee Illinois David Pelz 1
Rep Twp Trustee Illinois Larry Wolf 3 Nom
Rep Twp Trustee Ninnescah Vance Burns 1
Rep Twp Trustee Ninnescah Ken Chambers 3 Tie
Rep Twp Trustee Ninnescah Allen Kiess 1
Rep Twp Trustee Ninnescah Shane Kirby 3 Tie
Rep Twp Trustee Ninnescah Doug Kohls 1
Rep Twp Trustee Ninnescah Max Tjaden 1
Rep Twp Trustee Payne Bryan Jaax 3
Rep Twp Trustee Payne Bryan G Jaax 1
Rep Twp Trustee Payne Bob Johnson 1
Rep Twp Trustee Payne Robert Johnson 1
Rep Twp Trustee Payne Clyde Roths 1
Rep Twp Trustee Riverside Joan Heffington 1

Rep Twp Trustee Riverside Dale Kuhn 3
Nom, but 
filed Dem

Rep Twp Trustee Riverside Kuhns 1
Rep Twp Trustee Riverside Dale Kuntz 1
Rep Twp Trustee Riverside Lois O Tucker 2
Rep Twp Trustee Rockford Lyle Schuette 1
Rep Twp Trustee Rockford Lyle Shuette 1
Rep Twp Trustee Salem Everett McAdam 1
Rep Twp Trustee Salem Joan Storck 1
Rep Twp Trustee Salem Joan F Storck 2
Rep Twp Trustee Salem Joanie Storck 7
Rep Twp Trustee Salem Jonie Sun 1

Nom

Nom

Nom
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Rep Twp Trustee Salem Allen Warner 1
Rep Twp Trustee Union Charles Ewertz 1
Rep Twp Trustee Union Ronald Raple 1
Rep Twp Trustee Viola Kevin Pauly 1
Rep Twp Trustee Viola Pauly 1
Rep Twp Trustee Viola Don Seiwert 3 Nom
Rep Twp Trustee Viola Charles Vancurren 1
Rep Twp Trustee Viola Lavonne Wells 1
Rep Twp Trustee Waco Beverly McKibban 1
Rep Twp Trustee Waco Jerry  Silvers 2

Rep Twp Treasurer Attica Loretta Wohlschlegel 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Eagle Rick Chase 5 Nom
Rep Twp Treasurer Eagle Steve Jacob 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Eagle Steve Jacobs 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Grant C L Bayes 6 Nom
Rep Twp Treasurer Grant C W Bayes 2
Rep Twp Treasurer Grant Clarence Bayes 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Grant Paul Carey 3
Rep Twp Treasurer Grant Jack Perrin 2
Rep Twp Treasurer Grant Thomas Wiggins 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Greeley Pat Baxter 2
Rep Twp Treasurer Greeley Baxter 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Greeley Chris Hammil 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Illinois Jason Martin 4 Nom
Rep Twp Treasurer Illinois Larry Wolf 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Ninnescah Jerlean Barrow 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Ninnescah Marion Barrow 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Ninnescah Marlin Daley 2
Rep Twp Treasurer Ninnescah Teresa Kirby 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Ninnescah Doug Kohls 1

Rep Twp Treasurer Riverside Mattie Brown 3
Nom, but 
filed Dem

Rep Twp Treasurer Riverside Barbara  1



Local Offices
Republican

Write-in List
Primary Election
August 3, 2004

Page 4

Party Office District Given Name Surname
Additional 

Information Vote
Elected / 

Nom
Rep Twp Treasurer Salem Don Lawless 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Salem Thersea Salona 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Salem Theresa Salona 4
Rep Twp Treasurer Salem Theresa L Solana 2
Rep Twp Treasurer Salem Theresa Solona 3
Rep Twp Treasurer Union Ted Blich 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Union Ted Blick 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Union Tim Stolz 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Union Tom Stolz 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Viola Charles Vancuren 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Viola Charles A Vancuren 1
Rep Twp Treasurer Viola Chip Vancuren 2
Rep Twp Treasurer Waco Jerry Silvers 2

Rep Pct Comm Man 102 Ronnie D Clites 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 104 Gerald Domitrovic 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 134 Bugs Bunny 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 134 James E Clark 3
Rep Pct Comm Man 137 Nola Foulston 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 138 Cathy Noble 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 201 Mark Kahrs 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 205 Frank Smith 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 213 Ted Knopp 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 215 Harold Houdashelt 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 Bob Dool 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 Edmond P Nash 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 Pat O'Malley 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 John E Smith 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 William Sommers 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 Randy Summers 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 William Summers 8
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 William (Wm) Summers 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 Wm Summers 3
Rep Pct Comm Man 217 William Summers, Eng 1

Nom

Elected

Nom
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Rep Pct Comm Man 219 Michael Burton 5
Rep Pct Comm Man 219 Keith Fischer 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 219 Kevin Fisher 6
Rep Pct Comm Man 219 Kevin C Fisher 5
Rep Pct Comm Man 219 Tom Updegrove 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 219 Tom Upthegrove 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 230 E   Boisseau 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 236 Anyone Else 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 238 Bruce Kliewez  1
Rep Pct Comm Man 240 Michael G Nielson 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 244 Fredrick J Laurino 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 304 Jerry L Logan 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 304 John McCarthy 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 305 Anyone Else 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 307 Robert A Browning 2
Rep Pct Comm Man 307 Bob Power 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 320 Ralph Cook 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 320 Gary Gimpel 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 323 Monty Cruse 2
Rep Pct Comm Man 324 Kurt Kimball 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 324 Alan E Siegman 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 325 Gerald H Pilj 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 327 Phil Swindler 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 401 Donald Duck ! 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 411 Paul Loch 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 419 Wm H Maden 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 423 Doug Boyd 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 423 Ronald Hartwell Jr 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 424 Mitchell Davis 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 504 Samuel E Heck Sr 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 505 Tony Brandt 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 505 Brandt 2
Rep Pct Comm Man 506 George K Morris 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 507 Ron Sparkman 2

Elected
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Rep Pct Comm Man 508 Sam Heck 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 513 None 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 529 Kristoffer Burnett 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 529 Kenneth N Ciboski 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 542 Lex Rhoadarmer 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 601 Patrick Dunagan 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 602 Bradley Doeden 3
Rep Pct Comm Man 602 Siegfried Snyder 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 605 Danny E Close 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 606 Tim Benham 1
Rep Pct Comm Man 629 James L Preston 3
Rep Pct Comm Man 630 Kimberly A Newman 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Afton Gerald Whisman 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Afton Jerry Whisman 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Attica 3 Kenny Mans 2
Rep Pct Comm Man Bel Aire 1 Greg Peniston 14
Rep Pct Comm Man Bel Aire 1 Greg Penniston 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Bel Aire 1 Gary J Woodward 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Bel Aire 3 J R Bauman 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Bel Aire 3 Eric Payne 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Derby 12 Nichole Wickham 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Derby 21 Robert L Duffey 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Derby 21 Dennis F Gilbert 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Derby 23 David 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Derby 23 David Rushton 7 Elected
Rep Pct Comm Man Greeley Alan Grier 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Greeley Chris Hamil 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Greeley Oran Winter 2
Rep Pct Comm Man Haysville 11 Steve Spaulding 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Haysville 41 Danny Walters 5
Rep Pct Comm Man Haysville 41 Danny D Walters 2
Rep Pct Comm Man Haysville 41 Mr Walters 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Lincoln John Horner 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Mulvane 1 Lester D Sims 1

Elected



Local Offices
Republican

Write-in List
Primary Election
August 3, 2004

Page 7

Party Office District Given Name Surname
Additional 

Information Vote
Elected / 

Nom
Rep Pct Comm Man Mulvane 1 Curtis Turpin 2
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 1 Vance Burns 5
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 1 Vance A Burns 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 1 Burns 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 1 Kelsey David 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 1 John Staton 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 1 Kelsey 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 2 Shane Kirby 17 Elected
Rep Pct Comm Man Ninnescah 2 Shane & Theresa Kirby 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Ohio Loren Wormington 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Park City 11 Charles H Moore 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Park City 41 Thomas L Jones 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Riverside 2 Gerald Blood 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Sherman Terry May 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Viola Brad Farmer 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Viola Bradley Farmer 1
Rep Pct Comm Man Waco 2 Mark Springs 1

Rep Pct Comm Woman 104 Emily Domitrovic 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 134 Tori Amos 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 134 Ginger Bynorth 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 134 Jame E Clark 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 136 Alisha Webber 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 136 Alisha Webkeiz 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 137 Kim Parker 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 138 Cathy Noble 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 209 David Harris 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 211 Jane Knight 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 217 Cynthia W Geer 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 219 Sandra Fisher 4
Rep Pct Comm Woman 219 Sandra K Fisher 4
Rep Pct Comm Woman 219 Sandy Fisher 3
Rep Pct Comm Woman 219 Fisher 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 219 Margaret Updegrove 1

Elected
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Rep Pct Comm Woman 230 Mrs. E Boisseau 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 243 Helen Hund 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 244 Sandra J Laurino 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 304 Frances M Logan 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 305 Anyone Else 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 307 Janice Browning 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 307 Janice A Browning 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 307 Janett Power 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 309 Virginia Chase 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman 309 Virginia R Chase 7
Rep Pct Comm Woman 320 Gary Gimpel 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 323 Lora Cruse 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman 323 Maggie Rader 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 324 Julie A Siegman 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 324 Mary M Zarchan 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 327 Jeannette Swindler 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 330 Virginia Chase 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 401 Daisy Duck ! 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 423 Dixie White 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 502 Maury Redman 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 504 Dawn S Heck 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 505 Scratched out 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 507 Lea Sparkman 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman 508 Dawn  Heck 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 511 Sally J Kenton 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 524 Terrie Eckberg 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 529 Kristoffer Burnett 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 541 Tammy Cook 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 544 Donna Rich 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 602 Lois Snyder 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 603 Sarah Atherton 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 606 Mary Benham 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 611 Nicole Freund 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman 625 Mary Luetta Russell 1
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Rep Pct Comm Woman 629 Cheri L Preston 3
Rep Pct Comm Woman Attica 3 Margaret Mans 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Bel Aire 1 Greg Peniston 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Bel Aire 1 Vicki Shepard 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Bel Aire 1 Carolyn Smilth 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Bel Aire 1 Vickie L Woodworth 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Bel Aire 3 Shelly Chenowith 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Derby 11 Sharene Oldham 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Derby 12 Joan Heffington 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Derby 12 Nichole Wickham 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Derby 21 Jeanne Avesch 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Derby 21 Eileen Gilbert 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Greeley Jodi Degraffaried 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Greeley Nancy Hill 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Greeley Debra Winter 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Haysville 11 Kathy Spaulding 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Haysville 11 Julie Wyrick 3
Rep Pct Comm Woman Haysville 41 Barara Walters 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Haysville 41 Barbara Walters 4
Rep Pct Comm Woman Haysville 41 Barbara A Walters 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Haysville 41 Barbara 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Lincoln Vivian Smith 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Minneha 6 Mickey Mouse 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Mulvane 1 Frank Carson Treasurer 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Mulvane 1 Carolyn A Sims 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Mulvane 1 Jennifer Turpin 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Ninnescah 1 Marcia Burns 5
Rep Pct Comm Woman Ninnescah 1 Marcia R Burns 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Ninnescah 1 Marsha Burns 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Ninnescah 1 Ann Tjaden 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Ninnescah 2 Teresa Kirby 13
Rep Pct Comm Woman Ninnescah 2 Theresa Kirby 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Park City 11 Patricia Moore 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Payne 1 Sue Johnson 1

Elected

Elected

Elected
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Rep Pct Comm Woman Riverside 2 Jo Lynn Blood 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Riverside 4 Naomi Dole 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Valley Ctr 11 Virginia Black 1
Rep Pct Comm Woman Viola Shirley Farmer 2
Rep Pct Comm Woman Waco 2 Beverly McKibban 1


